Clarification Solutions for
Pre-treated Feed Streams
Clarisolve® Depth Filters
Clarisolve® mPAA Polymer
pDADMAC Polymer
The current evolution to high cell density and
high-product titer monoclonal antibody cell
cultures is placing a larger burden on traditional

  2017-06224
10/2017
Ordering Information
Description Qty/Pk Catalogue No.
Clarisolve® Depth Filters in μPod® Device Format
Surface Area
 23 cm2
20MS Media 3 CS20MS01L3
40MS Media 3 CS40MS01L3
60HX Media 3 CS60HX01L3
μPod® Filter Accessories
μPod® Tubing Kit 1 MTUBEKITL1
Gauge 0-60 psi and Connection Fittings 1 XXPXLGAGE
Clarisolve® Depth Filters in Lab Scale Format
Surface Area
0.014 m2 0.027 m2
20MS Media 1 CS20MS01H1 CS20MS02H1
40MS Media 1 CS40MS01H1 CS40MS02H1
60HX Media 1 CS60HX01H1 CS60HX02H1
Clarisolve® Depth Filters in Process Scale Format
Surface Area
0.11 m2 0.33 m2 0.55 m2
20MS Media 1 CS20MS01F1-X CS20MS03F1-X CS20MS05F1-X
40MS Media 1 CS40MS01F1-X CS40MS03F1-X CS40MS05F1-X
60HX Media 1 CS60HX01F1-X CS60HX03F1-X CS60HX05F1-X
Disposable Adapter Kit
3 through adapters, 3 blind adapters 1 MP0DADAPT